Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: December 26, 2023
Time 4:00
Entry 27 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Ken Steward

2nd Terri Swain

3rd BJ Wereb

4th Gene Bianchi

5th Keith Darrow

6th Barbara Grady

7th Rocky Roccanova

8th Betty Saiz

9th Steve Weinstein

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 6
8:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

9 am

Entry

13

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 27, 2023

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Jim Beem

2nd

Bill Havelka

3rd

Jerry Calvert

4th

Rocky Roccanova

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:55 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

10 am

Entry

7

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 27, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Betty Saiz

2nd

Lenny Fink

3rd

Gene Bianchi

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -1
12:15 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Wednesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

15

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 27, 2023

Hold’'Em NO LIMIT

WINNERS

1st

Joe Looebach

2nd

Bill Harvey

3rd

Garry Graham

4th

Lan Roehhl

5th

Gary Lassch

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -4
8:25 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Date: December 28, 2023

Time

4 pm

Entry

16

Hold'em No Limit

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

WINNERS

1st

Wayne Edsall

2nd

Ken Warren

3rd

Tom Luchetti

4th

Larry Fetkenhauer

5th

Brruce Pearson

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 2
7:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday | Date: December 28, 2023
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 26 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st NO NAME ON SHEET

2nd Betty Saiz

3rd Steve Weinstein

4th Steve Wereb

5th Jim Ault

6th Gary Lasch

7th Steve Wereb

8th Russ Wulfson

9th

10th

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES -5

FINISH TIME: 9:05 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

12

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 29, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Betty Saiz

2nd

Vic Avery

3rd

Ted Grove

4th

Roy Shoemaker

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
8:12 PM




